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23 |Miaii-RAF 20218 A& 2021-09-24 8,664.00 0.00 27,951,182.25
24 |5 (BRSO 2021 FT AR | 5099 09.04 4,128.90 0.00 27,055,311.15
25 |{PRAEFAZAT 2021-09-24 17,692.00 0.00 27,973,003.15
26 |[{HRBIRE 2021-09-27 0.00 15,900.00 27,957,103.15
27 |{4%1m20214E9 8 TR TIEA R R 2021-09-28 0.00 9,878.10 27,947,225.05
28 |{+81/520214E8 H B =M 2021-09-28 0.00 23,598.24 27,923,626.81
g |lFe=an CRUA) 202188ARWA | 551.09.08 0.00 6,370.83 27,917,255.98

IR 3| HTENAM: 2021-10-19  [IEEERAF]




g

s

,’D—

e X

W4

N AR

. 2021429
R, LT R K Z S EL BT E it Bl Ju
5 W E RN | kAew | xhewm | & W | &FA
30 |fF4LE AT 20214E8 ﬂ}%iﬁ&% i .'2.()2.1—09-28 0.00 2,617.93 27,914,638.05
31 |{HEmAR20214E8 A {3k 2021-09-28 0.00 312.98 27,914,325.07
32 |FHBLR20214E8 H S E B R HA MBS 2021-09-28 0.00 599,659.89 27,314,665.18
33 ﬁ%’“‘\ﬁ]zwiﬁ TAUBE-9AMEDAZ | 5091.0020 0.00 60.06 27,314,605.12
34 |WRERTENFEK 2021-09-29 597.28 0.00 27,315,202.40
35 gﬁgﬁ%ﬁgﬁ:ﬁ WSE2SERL | 5051.09-20 0.00 48,475.89 27,266,726.51
36 |lacdT (gD R 2021-09-29 11,985.75 0.00 27,278,712.26
37 |We3EAT (hsES) FHFIBK 2021-09-29 82.52 0.00 27,278,794.78
38 g@gzozﬁmﬁ%ﬁﬂi%%ﬁ&ﬂ@@ﬁ 2021-09-29 0.00 15,288.60 27,263,506.18
39 g%ﬁggzozwgﬂ RZEeRATRRL | 0210920 0.00 3,000.00 27,260,506.18
40 g%ﬁ%%mmﬁgﬂ GEEERFUIR | 9551.00.20 0.00 9,808.16 27,250,698.02
41 |[fFEArE021 I A RELER 2021-09-29 0.00 12,500.00 27,238,198.02
42 |(ITZETF 2021459 A TS TR | 2021-09-29 0.00 20,538.20 27,217,659.82
43 gﬁ{m’é P02 P9 AMEARSULR | 9591.09.20 0.00 7,815.92 27,209,843.90
44 |{HEEUIE 2021-09-29 0.00 2,420.00 27,207,423.90
45 |ouRR2021452 AARS: 2021-09-29 5,355.00 0.00 27,212,778.90
46 |Wciarig20214F9 HOR-10A8HME 2021-09-29 12,899.00 0.00 27,225,677.90
47 | EEeESERART2021E9AME | 2021-09-29 13,758.00 0.00 27,239,435.90
48 |WBEfETF20214F9 A fl & 2021-09-29 4,380.00 0.00 27,243,815.90
49 gq:mﬁyﬁ[z'ggzgﬁjngnzomﬁgﬂ 1 2021.09-20 7,889.00 0.00 27,251,704.90
50 |Wemea 202145 A4 2021-09-29 3,852.00 0.00 27,255,556.90
51 [EisBas (FEW) 20214F5 ARE 2021-09-29 7,188.00 0.00 27,262,744.90
52 ‘E#ﬁﬁmﬁﬁ%ﬁm&éﬂmlﬁgﬁ*w 2021-09-29 22,200.00 0.00 27,284,944.90
53 gqnmm%—%{fﬁ?ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁm}zzfﬁl-zﬂ%ﬁ 2021-09-29 11,100.00 0.00 27,296,044.90
54 |l AFH2021453A 7S 2021-09-29 15,488.00 0.00 27,311,532.90
55 |WchiaIBiASE N T #i2021453 F Fl % 2021-09-29 19,800.00 0.00 27,331,332.90
56 %immggﬁﬁﬁ%fﬁlﬁﬁzwﬁsﬂ 2021-09-29 2,600.00 0.00 27,333,932.90
57 g*mm&mmﬁ RAF202148-9AM | 5021.09.20 34,848.00 0.00 27,368,780.90
58 %Eﬂ(_ﬂgggﬁz%ﬁﬁmﬂﬁa 852 1 2021.09-29 18,184.00 0.00|  27,386,964.90
59 %g’;g‘fg’;gggﬁﬂ&&a (188 2021-09-29 11,620.00 0.00 27,398,584.90
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60 |WErE4e20214E3 110244 iOEfﬂﬁ 2021-09-29 7,100.00 0.00 27,405,684.90
g1 |l (RS MEACH2021F4R-TR R | o001 59,99 5,293.28 0.00 27.410,978.18
{HEER AT (Rl 20214ETH14H-
62 |oH 148 lksk 2 2021-09-29 0.00 666.08 27,410,312.10
5 NE o 13 2
63 ﬁgmzmommmm SHUBEBRE | 5004 0020 0.00 44.80 27,410,267.30
AR IS U L R | E A S B
64 |5 T ik 2021-09-29 0.00 16,200.00 27,394,067.30
65 |WAiri R B A 2021-09-29 8,000,000.00 0.00 35,394,067.30
66 |WEZATE MR HF S 2021-09-29 161,556.16 0.00 35,555,623.46
67 |[HEZiTih e TR B 2021-09-29 16,185.04 0.00 35,571,808.50
68 |WAEITIEHIRIER 2021-09-29 80.46 0.00 35,571,888.96
69 %g“z@ﬂg B 20217 AI6H-9A15H | 5051 g9.30 24,200.00 0.00 35,596,088.96
70 |WrEepEmEc0214E4H BE. 5A— & 2021-09-30 52,368.00 0.00 35,648,456.96
71 |WdRize0214F6 H8H-TATHAE 2021-09-30 7,628.00 0.00 35,656,084.96
i=3 ﬁ‘ E
72 gl;;gr‘ TR AR IR AT 20214 2021-09-30 55,000.00 0.00 35,711,084.96
Wl TR E A R AR 20206611 H 16
73 |5 128 158 % 2021-09-30 12,918.00 0.00 35,724,002.96
74 ?ﬁ";ﬁgﬂ{ﬁéﬁﬁﬁ[‘%a (95 2021% | 5054 09-30 9,680.00 0.00 35,733,682.96
Wb L TR R AR A TR A R 20206812 H 16
75 |5 2021415 15 H —Hif e 2021-09-30 2.00 0.00 35,733,684.96
=i T 8,842,352.39 1,260,671.24
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